Barcelona Padel Tour

e Barcelona
PADELTOUR

3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Calendario: 22 Masculina /5

Fecha/lugar Local

Quim Tudé Atucha
Eduard Palmés Carol

Alex Puey Garcia
Marc Garriga Lucas

Ignasi Boix Olle
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Adria Garriga Puigdomenech
Marc Tubau Puigdomenech

Quim Tudé Atucha
Eduard Palmés Carol

Ignasi Boix Olle
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-7

6-9

2-9

9-3

9-6

Visitante

Adria Garriga Puigdomenech
Marc Tubau Puigdomenech

Ignasi Boix Olle
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Quim Tudé Atucha
Eduard Palmés Carol

Alex Puey Garcia
Marc Garriga Lucas

Alex Puey Garcia
Marc Garriga Lucas

Adria Garriga Puigdomenech
Marc Tubau Puigdomenech



	3º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024
	Calendario: 2ª Masculina / 5


